10/29/25, 9:14 AM Gmail - Re: order oct 25

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Re: order oct 25

1 message

Jelena Doderovic <jelena@medisal.co.rs> 29 October 2025 at 09:12

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Yes you can. Thank you

Jelena

On 29. 10. 2025., at 10:03, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Jelena,

| have forwarded your reply to Zoey in Accounts, she will reply as soon as possible.
Am | ok to proceed with your order?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 29 Oct 2025 at 08:58, Jelena Doderovic <jelena@medisal.co.rs> wrote:

Dear Kate

Can | pay with next payment since bank costs are cca 100S for each payment?

And pls let me know where this difference shows up?

Srdacan pozdrav/Kind regards

Jelena Doderovi¢

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: sreda, 29. oktobar 2025. 09:55

To: jelena@medisal.co.rs; Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: order oct 25

Good morning Jelena,

Thank you for your order.

Please could | advise you that invoice RVM152776-1 was $48.83 short. Are you able to pay
this please? Many thanks.

Please see snip below with pricing. Carriage will be added as usual at time of invoice. Are
you happy with the prices? (I can confirm that line 4 is the sensor OOM108 for the Maquet
Servo)

<image004.png>

<image005.png>

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1847301274670882837%7Cmsg-f: 184730694984 7499258...

2/5



10/29/25, 9:14 AM Gmail - Re: order oct 25

I look forward to your reply and then | will change it to a confirmed order. These items
are currently in stock.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:

www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Disseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 29 Oct 2025 at 07:43, Jelena Doderovic <jelena@medisal.co.rs> wrote:

Dear Viamed Team

Please find below our new order

29.10.2025.
Order

REF Item Quantity pcs
1 110022 02 sensor R-22MED 10
2 110042 | O2 sensor R42-V 10
3 110023 | O2 sensor R23V 10
4 00M108 | Sensor for maquet servo i 10

Srdacdan pozdrav/Kind regards
Jelena Doderovié
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MEDISAL d.o.o.
Sretenjska 29
11272 Beograd (Dobanovci), Srbija

Tel: + 381 11 7841 474

Tel: +381 1178 72 373
Mob: +381 69 36 76 204

Fax: +381 11 7841 474

jelena@medisal.co.rs

www.medisal.co.rs
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